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Diolet Stephen N, bartndr P Hamel, r
1424 10th

Droscher Frank P, cigars S F, r 1108
Wood

Drossner Wolff, r 1001 Adeline
Drouet Catherine Miss, emp Mme C

Coin, r E 12th cor 17th av
DRUCKER EXPRESS AND TRANS-

FER CO, Knight & Olsen, Proprie-
tors, 1129 E 15th

—Herman, express, r 1529 23d av
Drugan Jas P, longshoreman, r ft of

Harrison
Druhe Edw J H, r 1213 8th
DRUM THE, M T Conway Proprietor,

964 Washington
Diuman T, emp Judson Mfg Co
Drummond Arthur W, com trav, r 1211

Alice
—H E Mrs, r 562 E 14th
—Mary I Miss, r 1188 E 23d
—Wm, gardener, r 213 San Pablo av
—Wm H, cik Western Meat Co, r V01

Harrison
Drumond J. boilermkr O Iron Wks, r

S F
Drury Emily Mrs, r 815 Market
— Ross Mrs, dressmkr, r 1018 5th

—Thos, mach, r Parsons nr San Pablo
av

Drussel E G Mrs, r 918 Filbert

—Eleanor Miss, r 918 Filbert

Drussel Eugene J, bkkpr Stocker &
Holland Abstract Co, r 918 Filbert

—Julia Mrs, r 918 Filbert
—Louis M, r 918 Filbert
Dryden Wm S, r 1402 21st av
Dryer David P, carp, r Shattuck av nr

Woolsey
Dryer, see also Dreyer
Drynan Anderw, baker, r 549 Park av

Drynen Annie C Mrs, r 227 10th

—Annie C Miss, r 227 10th

—Mary L Miss, bkkpr S F, r 227 10th

-Wm J. elk, r 227 10th

Dubel Fritz, janitor German Old Peo-

ple's Home
Dubernet Raoul F, artist's materials

1126 13th av, r 1258 11th av

-Rosina Mrs, r 1258 11th av
Dubois Benj, patternmkr, r 2101 Ade-

line

Du 'Bois F A Mrs, r 591 18th

—Fred W, brakeman S P Co, r 763 E
14th

—Harry, cook, r 729 7th

—Iona Miss, r 591 18th

—Irene E Mrs, teacher- Prescott

School, r 58 11th

—Percy H, elk J P Maxwell, r 591 18th

—Peter G, joiner, r 2101 Adeline

—Wm C, elk P O, r 560 E 16th

Du Brutz Fred V, elk S B McKee, r

604 17th
Ducey Katherine Mrs, r 1311 6th av
Duchrau Emily Mrs, dressmkr, r 807

Wood
Duck A W, bicycle brakes and car-

riers Oakland av nr Vernal

Duck Geo H, elk, r 214 10th
Ducks Harry, r 90iy2 Washn
Duckworth H A, mach O Iron wks, r

966 Jefferson
—Mary L, Mrs, r 966 Jefferson
—Roy J, mach O Iron Wks> r 956 Jeffer-

son
Duddy Geo M, expressman, r 911 Alice
—Martin, expressman, r 911 Alice
Duddy Wm F, carpet layer, r 1720 14th
Duden Wm L, trav agt, r 590 24th
Dudgeon Geo E, molder, r 724 Myrtle
—Jane Mrs, r 724 Myrtle
Dudley E L Mrs, r 166 E 15th
—G E, r 2321 Tel av
—Lydia J Mrs, r 942 Chestnut
—Mary S Mrs, dressmkr 955% Washn
—Wm C, r Sutter nr Adeline
—Wm M, elk, r 942 Chestnut
Dudy Alfred, elk R D Hunter, r 510

E 12th
Due Anton, emp S P Co, r 469V2 9th
—Julia Mrs, furn rms 469% 9th
Duesler Wm, r 1513 Brush
Dufau Isabelle Mrs, emp Mme C Coin,

r 1370 Bdy
Duff Catherine Mrs, r 662 GroTe
—Frank H, molder, r 662 Grove
Duffey Mamie E Miss, stenogr, r 1265

Bdy
—Thos, r 1365 Bdy
Duffy Bernard, emp S P Co, r 1411 10th
—Catherine H Miss, seamstress, r

1003 7th
—Elizabeth M Miss, seamstress, r 1002

7th
—Hannah Mrs, r 1003 7th
—John E, carp, r 1003 7th
—Katie Miss, tailor J Sullivan, r

1003 7th
—Martin, bartndr J J Carroll, r Han-

cock nr Shattuck av
—Philip, hackman, r 1653 12th
—P "L. foreman S P Co, r 1376 12th
—Thos, lab, r 1663 Bdy
Dufit Mary Mrs, r 660 Webster
Dufour Madelene Miss, r 967 4th av
Du Frane Francis, carp, r 25 7th
—Jos, carr». r 25 7th
Dugan Albert D, elk, r 467% 10th
—Birdie Miss, r 1372 12th
—F Mrs, r Oakland av nr Pearl
- Frances Mrs, r 273 9th
—Geo J, lather, r 1372 12th
—Kate Miss, r 806 Brush
Dugdell Geo W, elk, r 276 9th
Duggar Andrew S, emp P P C Co, r 758

6th
Duisenberg Edw G, elk O W Co, r S F
—G A W, elk W J Dingee, r S F
Dukes Chas A, physician, r Claremont

av opp Sutter
—H C Mrs, r Claremont av opp Sutter
—H C. moved to New Zealand
—H Claud, student, r Claremont av opp

Sutter
Dukey Carl W, emp S. P Co, r 515 8th
—Chas J, lab, r 515 8th

Ban, hrgesu i 6s.
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